Contract 8728

Business

1901 Inc.

Advertising4u

Builders Exchange of WI

Doctor Asphalt, LLC

Dodge Data and Analytics

Forward Electric, Inc

Gudenkauf Corporation

Henkels & McCoy

Holtger Bros., Inc.

Joe Daniels Construction

Jr's Construction and
Landscaping INC

Onvia

Pro Electric, Inc.

Q3 Contracting

User

Kara Kraemer

Derrick Hall

Amy Harper

Lisa Showers

Swamy K

Mark
Loeffelholz

Vincent
Paxton

Conner
VanDusen

Sophia Burg

Keea
Sainsbury

Henry Conklin

Source
Management

Vince Kirchoff

Jeremiah
Turner

Email

kkraemer@1901inc.com

advertisingdu@outlook.com

editor@bxwi.com

lisa@doctorasphaltlic.com

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

mark@forwardelectric.com

vpaxton@gudenkauf.com

cvandusen@henkels.com

bidspecialist@holtger.com

ksainsbury@danielsco.com

hcjr5100@hotmail.com

sourcemanagement2@onvia.com

info@proelectricinc.us

jeremiah.turner@prim.com

Address
2801 Syene Rd
Madison, WI 53713-3203
16893 Morrison Line Rd
Swanville, ME 56382
W2518 Cty Rd Jj
Appleton, WI 54913
6009 Femrite Drive
Madison, WI 53718
4300 Beltway Place
Arlington, TX 76018
6909 Raywood Rd
Madison, WI 53713
2679 McKinley Ave
Columbus, OH 43204-3646
42180 Ford Rd
Canton, Ml 48187-3673
950 W Main Ave
De Pere, WI 54115-9349
919 Applegate Road
Madison, WI 53713
N9002 Hwy H
Cambiria, WI 53923
509 Olive Way
Seattle, WA 98101
21500 W 6 Mile Rd
Franksville, WI 53126-9722
3066 Spruce St
Little Canada, MN 55117

Phone Number

(608) 308-1901

(320) 569-0087

(920) 687-8782

(608) 622-0776

(413) 376-7032

(608) 221-1945

(614) 488-1776

(313) 573-2347

(920) 337-0516

(608) 271-4800

(920) 348-5100

(206) 373-9500

(262) 289-1900

(414) 397-9014

6/22/2023



Contract 8728

Business User Email Address Phone Number

. ) 20 Cedar Ter
Thaxton DatalLogix Elena Thaxton elena@thaxtondatalogix.com (732) 614-1086

Neptune, NJ 07753-3360
225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

The Daily Reporter Alpesh Raval  sc.bids@hitechdigital.com (414) 225-1822
Milwaukee, WI 53202

6/22/2023



